
 

The following companies are signatories to the Code of Practice: 

 

Admiral Taverns LTD (Scotland pubs only) – www.admiraltaverns.co.uk  

Adnams PLC – www.adnams.co.uk 

Arkell’s Brewery LTD - www.arkells.com 

Bellhaven / Greene King LTD (Scotland pubs only) - www.greeneking.co.uk  

Butcombe Brewery LTD / Liberation Group – www.butcombe.com  

Daniel Batham & Son LTD – www.bathams.co.uk 

Daniel Thwaites PLC - www.thwaites.co.uk  

Everards Brewery LTD - www.everards.co.uk  

Frederic Robinson LTD - www.robinsonsbrewery.com 

Fuller, Smith & Turner PLC - www.fullers.co.uk 

George Bateman & Sons LTD - www.bateman.co.uk 

Gray & Sons LTD - www.grayandsons.co.uk 

Hall & Woodhouse LTD - www.hall-woodhouse.co.uk  

Harvey & Son Lewes LTD - www.harveys.org.uk 

Heavitree Brewery PLC - www.heavitreebrewery.co.uk 

Hook Norton Brewery Co. LTD – www.hooky.co.uk 

Holden’s Brewery LTD - www.holdensbrewery.co.uk 

Hydes Brewery LTD - www.hydesbrewery.com 

J.C. & R.H. Palmer LTD – www.palmersbrewery.com 

JW Lees & Co. (Brewers) LTD - www.jwlees.co.uk 

Joseph Holt LTD - www.joseph-holt.com 

McMullen & Sons LTD - www.mcmullens.co.uk 

http://www.admiraltaverns.co.uk/
http://www.adnams.co.uk/
http://www.arkells.com/
http://www.greeneking.co.uk/
http://www.butcombe.com/
http://www.bathams.co.uk/
http://www.thwaites.co.uk/
http://www.everards.co.uk/
http://www.robinsonsbrewery.com/
http://www.fullers.co.uk/
http://www.bateman.co.uk/
http://www.grayandsons.co.uk/
http://www.hall-woodhouse.co.uk/
http://www.harveys.org.uk/
http://www.heavitreebrewery.co.uk/
http://www.hooky.co.uk/
http://www.holdensbrewery.co.uk/
http://www.hydesbrewery.com/
http://www.palmersbrewery.com/
http://www.jwlees.co.uk/
http://www.joseph-holt.com/
http://www.mcmullens.co.uk/


Mitchells & Butlers PLC - www.mbplc.com 

Punch Pubs & Co (Scotland pubs only) - www.punchpubs.com 

St Austell Brewery Co. LTD – www.staustellbrewery.co.uk 

Shepherd Neame LTD - www.shepherdneame.co.uk 

Star Pubs & Bars LTD (Scotland pubs only) - www.starpubs.co.uk 

Timothy Taylor’s & Co. LTD - www.timothytaylor.co.uk 

Trust Inns LTD - www.trustinns.co.uk 

Wadworth & Co. LTD - www.wadworth.co.uk 

Wells & Co. LTD - www.wellsandco.com 

W.H. Brakspear & Sons LTD – www.brakspear.co.uk 
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